e

Province of Ontario - Ministry of Municipal Affairs and Housing 03.11.2020 10:43
2019 01

FIR2019: Southwold Tp Schedule 40
Asmt Code: 3424 CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS: EXPENSES
MAH Code: 44606 for the year ended December 31, 2019

Salaries, Wages and
Employee Benefits

Interest on
Long Term Debt

Materials
Contracted
Services

Rents and Financial
Expenses

External
Transfers

Amortization
Total Expenses

Before Adjustments
Inter-Functional

Adjustments
Allocation of

Program Support *
Total Expenses

After Adjustments

1 2 3 4 5 6 16 7 12 13 11
$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

General government
0240 Governance ..... 95,772 18,503 2,100 116,375 5,452 121,827

0250 Corporate Management ..... 250,626 62,880 579 29,201 343,286 343,286

0260 Program Support ..... 250,500 63,000 550 314,050 -314,050 0

0299 Subtotal 596,898 0 144,383 1,129 0 2,100 29,201 773,711 0 -308,598 465,113

Protection services
0410 Fire ..... 325,273 156,978 18,926 129,990 631,167 23,912 655,079

0420 Police ..... 590,423 590,423 590,423

0421 Court Security ..... 0 0

0422 Prisoner Transportation ..... 0 0

0430 Conservation authority ..... 55,546 55,546 6,890 62,436

0440 Protective inspection and control ..... 144,400 144,400 220 144,620

0445 Building permit and inspection services ..... 4,618 4,618 4,618

0450 Emergency measures ..... 0 0

0460 Provincial Offences Act (POA) ..... 0 0

0498 Other 0 0

0499 Subtotal 325,273 0 156,978 758,367 0 55,546 129,990 1,426,154 0 31,022 1,457,176

Transportation services
0611 Roads - Paved ..... 228,283 49,490 19,816 408,921 706,510 14,199 720,709

0612 Roads - Unpaved ..... 248,998 53,982 21,615 246,454 571,049 15,487 586,536

0613 Roads - Bridges and Culverts ..... 1,924 417 167 21,971 24,479 120 24,599

0614 Roads - Traffic Operations & Roadside ..... 0 0

0621 Winter Control - Except sidewalks, Parking Lots ..... 414,325 89,822 35,966 540,113 25,770 565,883

0622 Winter Control - Sidewalks, Parking Lots Only ..... 0 0

0631 Transit - Conventional ..... 0 0

0632 Transit - Disabled & special needs ..... 0 0

0640 Parking ..... 0 0

0650 Street lighting ..... 7,959 31,698 14,134 53,791 1,892 55,683

0660 Air transportation ..... 0 0

0698 Other 0 0

0699 Subtotal 901,489 0 193,711 109,262 0 0 691,480 1,895,942 0 57,468 1,953,410

Environmental services
0811 Wastewater collection/conveyance..... 0 0

0812 Wastewater treatment & disposal ..... 0 0

0821 Urban storm sewer system ..... 0 0

0822 Rural storm sewer system ..... 0 0

0831 Water treatment ..... 69,815 69,815 69,815

0832 Water distribution/transmission ..... 129,185 3,102 1,239,823 157,619 448,469 1,978,198 72,839 2,051,037

0840 Solid waste collection ..... 241,595 241,595 11,527 253,122

0850 Solid waste disposal ..... 50,512 50,512 2,410 52,922

0860 Waste diversion ..... 47,224 47,224 2,253 49,477

0898 Other 0 0

0899 Subtotal 129,185 3,102 1,239,823 496,950 0 0 518,284 2,387,344 0 89,029 2,476,373

Health services
1010 Public health services ..... 2,725 33,335 2,828 38,888 1,721 40,609

1020 Hospitals ..... 0 0

1030 Ambulance services ..... 0 0

1035 Ambulance dispatch ..... 0 0

1040 Cemeteries ..... 6,963 6,963 332 7,295

1098 Other 0 0

1099 Subtotal 2,725 0 40,298 0 0 0 2,828 45,851 0 2,053 47,904

Social and family services
1210 General assistance ..... 0 0

1220 Assistance to aged persons ..... 0 0

1230 Child care ..... 0 0

1298 Other 0 0

1299 Subtotal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

[…]

C
.

Province of Ontario - Ministry of Municipal Affairs and Housing 03.11.2020 10:43
2019 01

FIR2019: Southwold Tp Schedule 40
Asmt Code: 3424 CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS: EXPENSES
MAH Code: 44606 for the year ended December 31, 2019

Salaries, Wages and
Employee Benefits

1
$

Interest on
Long Term Debt

2
$

Materials

3
$

Contracted
Services

4
$

Rents and Financial
Expenses

5
$

External
Transfers

6
$

Amortization

16
$

Total Expenses
Before Adjustments

7
$

Inter-Functional Allocation of Total Expenses
Adjustments Program Support * After Adjustments

12 13
$ $ $

Social Housing

1410 Public Housing ..... 0 0

1420 Non-Profit/Cooperative Housing ..... 0 0

1430 Rent Supplement Programs ..... 0 0

1497 Other 0 0

1498 Other 0 0

1499 Subtotal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Recreation and cultural services
1610 Parks ..... 13,999 85,125 34,495 133,619 4,729 138,348

1620 Recreation programs ..... 0 0

1631 Rec. Fac. - Golf Crs, Marina, Ski Hill ..... 0 0

1634 Rec. Fac. - All Other ..... 17,374 73,235 3,358 34,664 128,631 4,323 132,954

1640 Libraries ..... 1,589 13,713 17,590 32,892 730 33,622

1645 Museums ..... 0 0

1650 Cultural services ..... 0 0

1698 Other 0 0

1699 Subtotal 32,962 0 172,073 0 0 3,358 86,749 295,142 0 9,782 304,924

Planning and development
1810 Planning and zoning ..... 34,308 5,505 191,752 231,565 11,049 242,614

1820 Commercial and Industrial ..... 0 0

1830 Residential development ..... 0 0

1840 Agriculture and reforestation ..... 97,649 2,168,046 2,265,695 108,102 2,373,797

1850 Tile drainage/shoreline assistance ..... 876 876 876

1898 Other Economic Development 1,945 1,945 93 2,038

1899 Subtotal 131,957 876 2,175,496 191,752 0 0 0 2,500,081 0 119,244 2,619,325

1910 Other 0 0

9910 TOTAL 2,120,489 3,978 4,122,762 1,557,460 0 61,004 1,458,532 9,324,225 0 0 9,324,225